
Date Time Topic
Recorded Videos Fundamental of Arithmetic : Ratio

Mock Test Prelims Level Test
Recorded Videos High Level Ages & Partnership - 1
Recorded Videos High Level Ages & Partnership - 2
Recorded Videos High Level Ages & Partnership - 3

Mock Test Test Mains Level (Ages & Partnership)
Recorded Videos Fundamental of Mixture and Alligation

Mock Test Test Pre Level (Mixture & Alligation)
Recorded Videos High Level Mixture and Alligation - 1
Recorded Videos High Level Mixture and Alligation - 2
Recorded Videos High Level Mixture and Alligation - 3

Mock Test Test Mains Level (Mixture & Alligation)
Recorded Videos Fundamental of Profit & Loss

Mock Test Test Pre Level (Profit & Loss)
Recorded Videos High Level Profit & Loss - 1
Recorded Videos High Level Profit & Loss - 2
Recorded Videos High Level Profit & Loss - 3

Mock Test Test Mains Level (Profit & Loss)
Recorded Videos Fundamental of Interest (SI & CI)

Mock Test Test Pre level Interest (SI & CI)
Recorded Videos High Level Interest (SI & CI) - 1
Recorded Videos High Level Interest (SI & CI) - 2
Recorded Videos High Level Interest (SI & CI) - 3

Mock Test Test Mains Level Interest (SI & CI)
Recorded Videos Time and Work Pre Level

Mock Test Test Pre level (Time and Work)
Recorded Videos High Level Time and Work - 1
Recorded Videos High Level Time and Work - 2
Recorded Videos High Level Time and Work - 3

Mock Test Mains Level Test (Time and Work)



Recorded Videos Fundamental of Speed, Train, Boat and Stream - 1
Recorded Videos Fundamental of Speed, Train, Boat and Stream - 2

Mock Test Test Pre Level (Speed , Train, Boat and Stream)
Recorded Videos High Level Speed, Train, Boat and Stream - 1
Recorded Videos High Level Speed, Train, Boat and Stream - 2
Recorded Videos High Level Speed, Train, Boat and Stream - 3

Mock Test Test Mains Level (Speed , Train, Boat and Stream)
Tuesday, April 18, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM DI : Table & Pie Chart (Pre level)

Wednesday, April 19, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM DI : Test (Pre Level)
Thursday, April 20, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM DI : Table & Pie Chart (Mains level) - 1

Friday, April 21, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM DI : Table & Pie Chart (Mains level) - 2
Monday, April 24, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM DI : Table & Pie Chart (Mains level) - 3

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM DI : Test Mains Level
Wednesday, April 26, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM DI : Line & Bar Graph (Pre level)
Thursday, April 27, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM DI : Test (Pre Level)

Friday, April 28, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM DI : Line & Bar Graph (Mains level) - 1
Monday, May 1, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM DI : Line & Bar Graph (Mains level) - 2
Tuesday, May 2, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM DI : Line & Bar Graph (Mains level) - 3

Wednesday, May 3, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM DI : Test Mains Level
Thursday, May 4, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM DI : Mix Chart (Pre Level)
Friday, May 5, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM DI : Test (Pre Level)
Monday, May 8, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM DI : Mix Chart (Mains Level) - 1
Tuesday, May 9, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM DI : Mix Chart (Mains Level) - 2

Wednesday, May 10, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM DI : Mix Chart (Mains Level) - 3
Thursday, May 11, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM DI : Test Mains Level

Friday, May 12, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM DI : New Pattern Chart (Pre Level)
Monday, May 15, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM DI : Test (Pre Level)
Tuesday, May 16, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM DI : New Pattern Chart (Mains Level) - 1

Wednesday, May 17, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM DI : New Pattern Chart (Mains Level) - 2
Thursday, May 18, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM DI : New Pattern Chart (Mains Level) - 3
Friday, May 19, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM DI : Test Mains Level



Monday, May 22, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM DI : Caselet (Pre Level)
Tuesday, May 23, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM DI : Test (Pre Level)

Wednesday, May 24, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM DI : Caselet (Mains Level) - 1
Thursday, May 25, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM DI : Caselet (Mains Level) - 2

Friday, May 26, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM DI : Caselet (Mains Level) - 3
Monday, May 29, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM DI : Test Mains Level
Tuesday, May 30, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM DS and Quantity Comparison (Pre Level)

Wednesday, May 31, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM Test (Pre Level)
Thursday, June 1, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM DS and Quantity Comparison (Mains Level) - 1

Friday, June 2, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM DS and Quantity Comparison (Mains Level) - 2
Monday, June 5, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM DS and Quantity Comparison (Mains Level) - 3

Tuesday, June 6, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM Test (Mains Level)
Wednesday, June 7, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM Basic of P & C and Probability - 1
Thursday, June 8, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM Basic of P & C and Probability - 2
Friday, June 9, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM Test Pre Level (P & C and Probability)

Monday, June 12, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM High Level P & C and Probability - 1
Tuesday, June 13, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM High Level P & C and Probability - 2

Wednesday, June 14, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM High Level P & C and Probability - 3
Thursday, June 15, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM Mains Level Test P & C and Probability 

Friday, June 16, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM Mensuration Pre Level
Monday, June 19, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM Test Pre Level (Mensuration)
Tuesday, June 20, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM High level mensuration - 1

Wednesday, June 21, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM High level mensuration - 2
Thursday, June 22, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM High level mensuration - 3
Friday, June 23, 2023 5:00PM-6:30PM Mains Level Test (Mensuration)


